
Special Programs

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Forest Utilization Research 511,400 511,400 490,000 490,000 695,500 495,200
Idaho Geological Survey 701,100 701,100 671,800 671,800 696,300 683,300
Scholarships & Grants 7,132,000 6,082,300 8,382,000 8,382,000 8,980,500 7,980,500
Museum of Natural History 454,100 454,100 435,200 435,200 787,900 445,100
Small Business Development Centers 246,300 246,300 236,100 236,100 244,600 241,700
Tech Help 143,900 143,900 137,900 137,900 142,100 140,400

Total 9,188,800 8,139,100 10,353,000 10,353,000 11,546,900 9,986,200

By Fund Source

General 8,720,100 7,742,800 8,634,300 8,634,300 10,229,700 8,669,000
Dedicated 0 0 1,000,000 1,000,000 0 0
Federal 468,700 396,300 718,700 718,700 1,317,200 1,317,200

Total 9,188,800 8,139,100 10,353,000 10,353,000 11,546,900 9,986,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,979,500 1,700,200 0 1,892,900 0 1,934,800
Operating Expenditures 77,300 356,600 0 78,100 0 78,100
Capital Outlay 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 7,132,000 6,082,300 0 0 0 591,300
Lump Sum 0 0 10,353,000 8,382,000 11,546,900 7,382,000

Total 9,188,800 8,139,100 10,353,000 10,353,000 11,546,900 9,986,200

FTP Positions 27.3329.8327.2327.2330.0630.06
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Special Programs

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

8,634,30027.23 10,353,0003.00  FY 2012 Original Appropriation 27.23 8,634,300 10,353,000

10,353,00027.235.00  FY 2012 Total Appropriation 8,634,300 8,634,30027.23 10,353,000

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

10,353,00027.237.00  FY 2012 Estimated Expenditures 8,634,300 8,634,30027.23 10,353,000

00.00 (1,000,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (1,000,000)

9,353,00027.239.00  FY 2013 Base 8,634,300 8,634,30027.23 9,353,000

36,5000.00 36,50010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 34,700 34,700

2,6000.00 2,60010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

7,0000.00 7,00010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

18,3000.00 18,30010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

9,417,40027.2311.00  FY 2013 Total Maintenance 8,698,700 8,669,00027.23 9,387,700

Forest Utilization Research
193,000 00.001.50 193,000 0Line Item Request - Rangeland Center12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.99

Idaho Geological Survey
0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.99

Scholarships & Grants
1,000,000 00.000.00 1,000,000 0Opportunity Scholarship12.01

598,500 598,5000.100.10 0 0GEARUP Scholarships12.02

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Museum of Natural History
338,000 00.001.00 338,000 0Strategic Initiative12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Strategic Initiative- Virtual Museum12.02

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Small Business Development Centers
0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Tech Help
0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

11,546,90029.8313.00  FY 2013 Governor's Recommendation 10,229,700 8,669,00027.33 9,986,200

2.60Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.10 34,7001,595,400 (366,800)1,193,900

9.55% 0.37% 0.40%18.48% 11.53% -3.54%
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